
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

2000 m steeplechase Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MATYUSHENKO Nikolay UKR Schwechat 83-08-27EUROPEAN BEST 5:31.54

MUNOZ Carlos ESP Mataró 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 5:52.30

Heat 1/3 Start: 16-07-15   17:14:33

1 138 SCHYNS Rémi 99-01-01 5:59.7810 QBELGIUM

2 328 ARESE Pietro 99-08-10 6:01.035 QITALY

3 115 SCHMID Stefan 99-01-01 6:01.218 SB QAUSTRIA

4 222 ZISWILLER Paul 99-10-24 6:04.142 qFRANCE

5 196 HAUTALA Wilho 99-09-07 6:04.866  PBFINLAND

6 297 SZEMEREI Levente 00-01-25 6:05.134  HUNGARY

7 559 KALAYCı Anıl 00-05-31 6:11.441  TURKEY

8 381 SÎRBU Egor 99-10-19 6:11.917  MOLDOVA

9 594 VYZHYHAN Bohdan 99-01-08 6:20.0711  UKRAINE

10 164 FOLLER David 99-01-01 6:32.603  CZECH REPUBLIC

11 388 ENGEVIK Martin Berntzen 00-02-02 6:41.049  NORWAY

Heat 2/3 Start: 16-07-15   17:26:44

1 201 LEHTO Tomi 99-04-02 5:59.529 PB QFINLAND

2 504 HSSINI Jaouad 99-01-01 5:59.685 QSPAIN

3 217 MISCHLER Timothee 99-01-26 5:59.727 QFRANCE

4 358 ZANETTI Luca 00-01-16 5:59.8610 qITALY

5 438 COCHIOR Mihai 99-01-01 6:04.366 PB qROMANIA

6 395 MYHR Petter 00-05-03 6:05.933  PBNORWAY

7 226 KHVICHAVA Saba 00-01-01 6:08.094  GEORGIA

8 575 BILYY Pavlo 99-06-16 6:17.431  UKRAINE

9 143 MRKANOVIC Belmin 00-01-01 6:17.4411  BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

10 372 MATIJOSAITIS Dominykas 99-01-27 6:24.6212  LITHUANIA

11 475 CIMERMANČIČ Matevž 99-12-14 6:28.322  SLOVENIA

12 293 NAGY Dániel 99-05-23 6:34.908  HUNGARY

Heat 3/3 Start: 16-07-15   17:38:52

1 570 UMULĞAN Nurullah 00-12-01 5:55.888 PB QTURKEY

2 140 VAN DE VELDE Tim 00-01-01 5:58.423 QBELGIUM

3 509 MUÑOZ Carlos 99-05-19 5:58.564 QSPAIN

4 416 POGORZELSKI Rafał 99-12-22 5:59.602 qPOLAND

5 441 GARCEA Adrian 99-01-01 6:02.296 PB qROMANIA

6 107 UMURSHATYAN Garik 99-04-16 6:02.687 qARMENIA

7 101 CARABAÑA Nahuel 99-10-11 6:05.765  PBANDORRA

8 262 GROOM George 99-10-20 6:07.3811  GREAT BRITAIN

9 541 KÖLLE Bjarne 99-12-01 6:08.6912  PBSWITZERLAND

10 155 NOVOSEL Tomislav 99-09-21 6:36.109  CROATIA

11 468 HRONČEK  Lukáš 00-07-13 6:49.6210  SLOVAKIA

278 SÁKIS Nikólaos 99-12-14 DNF1  GREECE
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 6  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 3 UMULĞAN Nurullah 00-12-01 TURKEY 5:55.881 PB Q

2 Heat 3 VAN DE VELDE Tim 00-01-01 BELGIUM 5:58.422 Q

3 Heat 3 MUÑOZ Carlos 99-05-19 SPAIN 5:58.563 Q

4 Heat 2 LEHTO Tomi 99-04-02 FINLAND 5:59.521 PB Q

5 Heat 3 POGORZELSKI Rafał 99-12-22 POLAND 5:59.604 q

6 Heat 2 HSSINI Jaouad 99-01-01 SPAIN 5:59.682 Q

7 Heat 2 MISCHLER Timothee 99-01-26 FRANCE 5:59.723 Q

8 Heat 1 SCHYNS Rémi 99-01-01 BELGIUM 5:59.781 Q

9 Heat 2 ZANETTI Luca 00-01-16 ITALY 5:59.864 q

10 Heat 1 ARESE Pietro 99-08-10 ITALY 6:01.032 Q

11 Heat 1 SCHMID Stefan 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 6:01.213 SB Q

12 Heat 3 GARCEA Adrian 99-01-01 ROMANIA 6:02.295 PB q

13 Heat 3 UMURSHATYAN Garik 99-04-16 ARMENIA 6:02.686 q

14 Heat 1 ZISWILLER Paul 99-10-24 FRANCE 6:04.144 q

15 Heat 2 COCHIOR Mihai 99-01-01 ROMANIA 6:04.365 PB q

16 Heat 1 HAUTALA Wilho 99-09-07 FINLAND 6:04.865  PB

17 Heat 1 SZEMEREI Levente 00-01-25 HUNGARY 6:05.136  

18 Heat 3 CARABAÑA Nahuel 99-10-11 ANDORRA 6:05.767  PB

19 Heat 2 MYHR Petter 00-05-03 NORWAY 6:05.936  PB

20 Heat 3 GROOM George 99-10-20 GREAT BRITAIN 6:07.388  

21 Heat 2 KHVICHAVA Saba 00-01-01 GEORGIA 6:08.097  

22 Heat 3 KÖLLE Bjarne 99-12-01 SWITZERLAND 6:08.699  PB

23 Heat 1 KALAYCı Anıl 00-05-31 TURKEY 6:11.447  

24 Heat 1 SÎRBU Egor 99-10-19 MOLDOVA 6:11.918  

25 Heat 2 BILYY Pavlo 99-06-16 UKRAINE 6:17.438  

26 Heat 2 MRKANOVIC Belmin 00-01-01 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 6:17.449  

27 Heat 1 VYZHYHAN Bohdan 99-01-08 UKRAINE 6:20.079  

28 Heat 2 MATIJOSAITIS Dominykas 99-01-27 LITHUANIA 6:24.6210  

29 Heat 2 CIMERMANČIČ Matevž 99-12-14 SLOVENIA 6:28.3211  

30 Heat 1 FOLLER David 99-01-01 CZECH REPUBLIC 6:32.6010  

31 Heat 2 NAGY Dániel 99-05-23 HUNGARY 6:34.9012  

32 Heat 3 NOVOSEL Tomislav 99-09-21 CROATIA 6:36.1010  

33 Heat 1 ENGEVIK Martin Berntzen 00-02-02 NORWAY 6:41.0411  

34 Heat 3 HRONČEK  Lukáš 00-07-13 SLOVAKIA 6:49.6211  

Heat 3 SÁKIS Nikólaos 99-12-14 GREECE DNFDNF  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance  PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 31°C Conditions: sunny
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